Dust-tight/Water-jet-proof (IP69K Equivalent)
Electric Actuator/
Rod Type
AC Servo Motor  Drivers
For absolute encoders For incremental
encoders■ Pulse input type/
Positioning type
   LECSB-T Series

HF2A-LEY Series
AC Servo Motor  Size 25, 32, 63  Dust-tight/Water-jet-proof (IP69K Equivalent)
How to Order
∗  Please contact SMC for non-standard strokes as they are produced as special orders.
●: Standard
❹ Lead [mm]
Size
Symbol
25 32 63
A 12 20 20
B 6 10 10
C 3 5 5
❷ Motor mounting position
D In-line
❼ Rod end thread
Nil Rod end female thread
M
Rod end male thread
(1 rod end nut is included.)
∗   For details, refer to the applicable stroke
table below.
❺ Stroke [mm]
50 50
to to
800 800
Stroke
[mm]Size
50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 Manufacturable
stroke range
25 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● — — — — — 50 to 400
32 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● — — — 50 to 500
63 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 50 to 800
❶ Size
25
32
63
Applicable Stroke Table
25 D 100B L 2R
❶
LEYHF2A
❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽ ❾ ❿
S2
❸ Motor type
∗1   For motor type S2, the compatible driver part number suffix is S1.
∗2   For motor type T6, the compatible driver part number suffix is T5.
∗3   For details on the driver, refer to the Web Catalog.
The driver should be ordered separately.
Symbol Type Output
[W] Size Compatible drivers∗3
S2∗1
AC servo motor
(Incremental encoder)
100 25 LECSA□-S1
S3 200 32 LECSA□-S3
S4 400 63 LECSA2-S4
T6∗2
AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder)
100 25
LECSB2-T5
LECSC2-T5
LECSN2-T5-□
LECSS2-T5
T7 200 32
LECSB2-T7
LECSC2-T7
LECSND2-T7-□
LECSS2-T7
T8 400 63
LECSB2-T8
LECSC2-T8